

Agency - Sri Satish Kumar

Head Kapsiya 11 to Appx

Schedule XIV - Form No. 13A;

11.11.2014

for the year

BHAR P. V. D.

E. C. R. D. Water Augmentation Division

Assistant Engineer R. D. - 3RD DIVISION

Water Sub-Div. Deo

RECOMMENDATION FOR

NO/2564

Certified that this M.D. Certificate
was (one hundred) pages by printer's
Machine and Issued to Shri Baban
Ram A.E. Road. W.D. Sub-Div -
Dec.

10.1.20

Executive Engineer

Rural Works Department

Works Division, Aurangabad

Schedule KLV - Form No. 134.

Division.

Signature.

MEASUREMENT BOOK.

221124

2564

Date of first entry

Date of last entry

निहात. गममिट डेम, गण ।

Sch. XLV-Form No. 134

Particulars	Details of actual measurement				Contents of area
	No.	L	B	D	
30th on A.M. Bill					
Name of work - Construction of Road from Kachhara Kotha Road to Adri (under Nodal M.M.G.S.)					
Agency - Sh. Satish Kumar					
Agreement No. - 13(SRD)/2020-21					
Date of work start - 08-06-2020					
Date of completion - 07-03-2021					
Measurement - Nil					
Particulars					
10/2/21					
S.D. -					

ABSTRACT OF COST

① Clearing & grubbing					
Road line - etc -					
Qty of 1st class 14.13 ft - 9					
0.46 M ³					
② 51133 76/M ³ - Rs 23222=00					
② Dismantling of existing structure -					
(a) Cement concrete					
1.78 M ³					
Rs 424.74 M ³ - Rs 963=00					

Continuation

Rs 24385=00

Particulars	Details of actual measurement				Contents of area
	No.	L	B	D	
			B/F R		243882=0
(1) Brick masonry					
51.30 MB					
@ 231.27/MB - R					11890=0
(2) M.P. 600 mm dia					
22.50 M @ 174.75/MB - R					3933=0
(3) E/W excavation for shaft of foundation					
16.85 MB					
@ 269.32/MB - R					12623=0
(4) Providing PCC 1425 in open foundation					
8.54 MB					
@ 5126.72/MB - R					43792=0
(5) Providing PCC 1425 in sub structure					
45.49 MB					
@ 5903.94/MB - R					268561=0
(6) Providing 2 layers PCC 1425 Pado etc					
22.50 M					
@ 1103.23/MB - R					24923=0
(7) Providing 300 mm duct pipe					
20.00 MB					
@ 932.92/MB - R					18659=0

Continuation

R

Particulars	Details of actual measurement				Contents of area
	No.	L	B	D	
B/F R					
(9/10) Excavation of Roadway					
on soil - - - - -					
65.25 M ³					
@ Rs 24.16/M ³ - - - - -					Rs 15839=00
(9/11) Cost of Embankment					
obtained from Roadway					
Cuttings - - - - -					
39.15 M ³					
@ Rs 26.11/M ³ - - - - -					Rs 1022=00
(10/12) Cost of Embankment					
obtained from Roadway					
For 100 M level					
377.09 M ³					
@ Rs 174.94/M ³ - - - - -					Rs 65969=00
(11/12) For 100 M level - - -					
1613.11 M ³					
@ Rs 131.03/M ³ - - - - -					Rs 211366=00
(11/13) Construction of Trenches					
Sub Area (To S.B.)					
317.29 M ³					
@ Rs 2771.01/M ³ - - - - -					Rs 879103=00

Continuation

Rs 1520993=00

Scanned with CamScanner